STATEMENT OF

FORM 1	ORGANIZATION (See instructions)	Office use only
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in	(Check if name Example: If typying, type is changed) over the lines	12FE4M5
The Leadershi	p Circle PAC	<u> </u>
ADDRESS (number and s	PO Box 97275	
(Check if address is changed)	Raleigh	NC 27624 _
	CITY▲	STATE▲ ZIP CODE ▲
COMMITTEE'S E-MAI (Check if address is changed)	L ADDRESS (Please provide only one e-mail address) TLC@cmandco.com	
COMMITTEE'S WEB (Check if address is changed)	PAGE ADDRESS (URL) www.theleadershipcircle.org	
2. DATE 0.1	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
3. FEC IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER C C00394916	
4. IS THIS STATEM	ENT X NEW (N) OR AMENDED (A	4)
I certify that I have exami	ned this Statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, con	ect and complete
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically Filed by Collin McMichael, Asst. Treasure	Pr Date 02 / 28 / 2011
NOTE: Submission of fal	se, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing thi ANY CHANGE IN INFORMATION SHOULD BE REPOR	
Office Use Only	For further informate Federal Election Control Free 800-424-5	mmission FEC FURIVI I 530 (Revised 02/2009)

	F	EC F	orm 1 (Revised 02/2009)	Page 2
5.			OMMITTEE (Check One) ommittee:	
	(a)		This committee is a principal campaign committee. (Complete the candidate information	below.)
	(b)		This committee is an authorized committee, and is NOT a principal campaign committee information below.)	. (Complete the candidate
	Name Candi			
	Candi Party	date Affiliatio	Office Sought: House Senate	State President District
	(c)		This committee supports/opposes only one candidate, and is NOT an authorized committee	ee.
	Name Candi			
	Party	Comm		
	(d)		This committee is a (National, State (or subordinate) committee of the	(Democratic, Republican,etc.) Party.
	Politic	cal Act	ion Committee (PAC):	
	(e)		This committee is a separate segregated fund. (Identify connected organization on line 6.)	Its connected organization is a:
			Corporation Corporation w/o Capital Stock	Labor Organization
			H H	Cooperative
			Membership Organization I rade Association	Cooperative
	(f)		In addition, this committee is a Lobbyist/Registrant PAC.	
	, ,	X	This committee supports/opposes more than one Federal candidate, and is NOT a separa committee. (i.e., nonconnected committee)	ite segregated tund or party
			In addition, this committee is a Lobbyist/Registrant PAC.	
			In addition, this committee is a Leadership PAC. (Identify sponsor on line 6.)	
	Joint F	undra	ising Representative:	
	(g)		This committee collects contributions, pays fundraising expenses and disburses net proce- committees/organizations, at least one of which is an authorized committee of a federal car	
	(h)		This committee collects contributions, pays fundraising expenses and disburses net proce committees/organizations, none of which is an authorized committee of a federal candidate	
		Com	mittees Participating in Joint Fundraiser	
			1. FEC ID number	C
			2. FEC ID number	
			3. FEC ID number	
			4. FEC ID number	;

2009)			Page 3
AC			
anization, Affiliated Committee,	Joint Fundraising Repres	sentative, or Lead	ership PAC Sponsor
CITY		STATE A	ZIP CODE
Affiliated Committee	Joint Fundraising R	epresentative	Leadership PAC Sponsor
books and records.			
Raleigh		NC	27624
CITY A	Telephone n	STATE A	ZIP CODE A
		rer of the commi	ttee; and the
James Black, Jr.			
PO Box 97275			
Raleigh		NC	27624
CITY A		STATE	ZIP CODE A
	Telephone r	919 number	_ 833 _ 3551
	AC anization, Affiliated Committee, CITY Affiliated Committee Affiliated Committee Affiliated Committee PO Box 97275 Raleigh CITY Africasurer And address (phone number designated agent (e.g., assist James Black, Jr. PO Box 97275 Raleigh	AC anization, Affiliated Committee, Joint Fundraising Representation, Affiliated Committee Affiliated Committee Joint Fundraising Representity by name, address, (phone number optional), accooks and records. McMichael PO Box 97275 Raleigh CITY A Telephone number optional) of the treasured agent (e.g., assistant treasurer). James Black, Jr. PO Box 97275 Raleigh CITY A CITY A CITY A CITY A CITY A Raleigh CITY A CITY A	AC anization, Affiliated Committee, Joint Fundraising Representative, or Leader CITYA STATE A Affiliated Committee Joint Fundraising Representative Intify by name, address, (phone number optional), and position of the prooks and records. McMichael PO Box 97275 Raleigh NC CITY A STATE A Telephone number 919 and address (phone number optional) of the treasurer of the commit designated agent (e.g., assistant treasurer). James Black, Jr. PO Box 97275 Raleigh NC CITY A STATE A Telephone number Optional of the treasurer of the commit designated agent (e.g., assistant treasurer). Raleigh NC CITY A STATE A STATE A STATE A CITY A STATE A Telephone number Optional of the treasurer of the commit designated agent (e.g., assistant treasurer).

FEC Form 1 (Rev	vised 02/2009)		Page 4
Full Name of Designated Agent	Collin A. McMichael		
Mailing Address	PO Box 97275		
	Raleigh	NC	27624
Title or Position ▼	CITY A	STATE A	ZIP CODE A
Assis	tant Treasurer	Telephone number 919	8333551
 Banks or Other Depos safety deposit hoves or 	sitories: List all banks or other depositories in which	'	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc.		
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	27601 _
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall		27601 ZIP CODE
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall Raleigh CITY CITY	NC NC	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall Raleigh CITY CITY	NC NC	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall Raleigh CITY CITY	NC NC	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite Mailing Address Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall Raleigh CITY CITY	NC NC	
safety deposit boxes or Name of Bank, Deposite Mailing Address Name of Bank, Deposite	maintains funds. ory, etc. First Citizens Bank 239 Fayetteville St Mall Raleigh CITY ory, etc.	NC NC	